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lPurch,aser: Alexandra STINSON

lTeleptrone Res, / Bus: I

I Decor Advisor: Giulia Di Girolamo

INTERIOR COLOUR SCHEME

Const. No': Unit 13,

MuniciPal: 614

Suite Type: A608

ProjecUPhase: Perano Residences Ltd'/1
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Purchaser:

Teleplhone Res. / Bus:

Decor Advisor:

Lock Date:

Alexandra STINSON

I

Giulia DiGirolamo

2021-11-19 15:27'.53

INTERIOR COLOUR SCHEME

Const. No.: Unit 13, l-evel6

MuniciPal: 614

Suite TYPe: A608

ProjecUPhase: Perano Resi<iences LttJ'/1
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- Disclaimers and Notes

Colours of all materials are as close as possible to builder's selection, but not necessarily identical due to variances in

manufacturing.

The selection images are digital photographs of the Vendor's samples at its Decor centre. Such imagesi when displayed on

your conrputer mo-nitor may-not matchbecor Gentre samples due to the hardware/software configuration of the computer'

ln the event of conflict between selection images and the D6cor Centre samples, D6cor Centne samples shall prevail.

Any extrirs listed above are nult and void unless accompanied by a separate invoice/amendmu'nt. said irnvoice must be paid

in full.

1)

2l

3)

4l

5)

The purchaser agrees that this colour selection is final and that no changes will be perffied, unless required by the Vendor

The pur'haser acknowledges reading and accepting document which contains other riisiellaneous dis;claimers'
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